

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1536 OF 2002

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
or directions and Registrar's Orders

---

None for petitioner.

Ms. A.T. Javeri, APP for State.

---

**CORAM :RAVINDRA V.GHUGE, J**  
**DATE :JULY 7, 2016**

**P.C.:-**

- 1 None appeared for the Petitioner on 7/4/2016. None appears even today.
- 2 Stand over to 4/8/2016 for final hearing.

**(RAVINDRA V.GHUGE, J)**

.....